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Time Monday (12/1/25) Tuesday (12/2/25) Wednesday (12/3/25) Thursday (12/4/25) Friday (12/5/25) Saturday (12/6/25) 
 
9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Sales & Leases 
UCC-2 

 Successions 
Wills & Trusts 
 

 Business Entities 
Business Associations 

 

 
1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

Criminal Procedure Torts I Constitutional Law I Obligations I 
Contracts I 
 

LA Civil Procedure I  

 
6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Constitutional Law I (11575) 
Successions (11583) 
Wills & Trusts (11629) 

Torts I (All) 
Basic Civil Procedure (All) 

Constitutional Law I (11576) 
Federal Juris. & Procedure (11587) 
 

Obligations I (All) 
Contracts I (All) 
Professional Responsibility (All) 
 

  

 
 
 

Time Monday (12/8/25) Tuesday (12/9/25) Wednesday (12/10/25) Thursday (12/11/25) Friday (12/12/25) Saturday (12/13/25) 
 
9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 

Federal Juris. & Procedure      

 
1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 

Evidence Basic Civil Procedure Professional Responsibility Family Law   

 
6:00 pm – 9:00 pm 

Sales & Leases (11577) 
Conflict of Laws (11523) 

Criminal Law (All) UCC-2 (11578) Family Law (All) 
LA Civil Procedure (11579) 
LA Civil Procedure (11580) 
 

  

 
• Exams for Day Division classes will be administered for all sections of the course as listed on the above schedule.  All Day Division sections of a course will take their exams on the same 

day at the same time. 
• Exams for Evening Division classes will be administered as listed on the schedule by the CRN Number of the course.  
• Exams for Evening Division classes with the phrase (All) behind the course name is an indication that all sections of that evening course will take their exam on that day at that time. 
• Students who have more than one exam scheduled within a 24-hour period may complete an Exam Conflict Form and submit the same to Ms. Donna Glasper (DGlasper@sulc.edu).   
• Exam Conflict Forms are due by close of business on November 12, 2025. 
• Students who submit an Exam Conflict Form will be given a new final exam schedule by the Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs at least one week prior to the start of final exams. 
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